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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
IVECO

LANCIA

OPEL

OPEL

PORSCHE
PORSCHE

SAAB

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown

46769978
46769978
55221403
77366191
1238244
93170309
504064370
46769978
1238244
93170309
95560618000
99660618000
90423637
1238244
93170309

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

METZGER

FACET

FAE

INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

ERA

HELLA

HELLA

PIERBURG
PIERBURG
MEAT & DORIA
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
FUELPARTS
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
VEMO

QUINTON HAZELL

0261230042
0906054
103092

15044

16852

16852

550364
6PP009400951
6PP013400001
718222120
718222120
82148
EMSO034
LMS047
LMS047
MS048
SEB952
SEB952
V24720101
XMAPS551
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